Cat 4 /| Novice Women
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Bib Time
3 26:17
4 26:31
10 26:32
14 26:53
11 27:04
13 27:15
17 28:02
18 28:14
8 28:22
12 28:26
21 28:39
33 28:40
29:23

29:24

29:48

29 30:24
20 30:26
23 30:29
39 31:29
55 31:35
28 31:35
27 31:36
38 31:36
22 31:38
53 31:40
25 31:41
44 31:57
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4.5 Miles
Gap First Name

Maya
00:14 Serefina
00:15 Annabelle
00:36 Hannah
00:47 Talia
00:58 Celia
01:45 Chelsea
01:57 Tanya
02:05 Nicole
02:09 Lane
02:22 Hunter
02:23 Tova
03:06 Lisa
03:07 Melissa
03:31 Claudia
04:07 Sarah
04:09 Sophia
04:12 Anna
05:12 Allyson
05:18 Hannah
05:18 Maya
05:19 Erica
05:19 Ava
05:21 Briana
05:23 Riley
05:24 Megan
05:40 Melinda

10:20 AM

nec

northampton cycling club

10.27 MPH
Last Name
Tasse
Krajewska
Norris
Cambhi
Loiter
Cote
Shugert
Boulanova
Sin Quee
Marder
Ralston
Brickley
Lochner
Warwick
Cortinez
Sanborn
Degenova
Oleary
Harple
Varner
Healey
Marano
Carroll
Denney
Miller
Desanty
Wetzel
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40 Starters

Team

Njcx Project

Ap Junior Development P/B Corner Cycle
Cowbell Racing

Crca / Sugoi / Nyc Velo

Jam/Ncc, Uvm

Uvm Cycling

Kruiscx

Jam/Ncc

Be Cyclocross

B2C2 P/B Jra Cycles

Full Send Triathlon / Women On Wheels
Uvm Cycling

Errace

Northampton Cycling Club

Ror

Crca / Sugoi / Nyc Velo

Army West Point Cycling

Proctor Elementary School

Agcx - Aquidneck Cyclocross
Massachusetts Institute Of Technology
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Pedalpowertraining.Com

Uvm Cycling

Gambit Racing P/B Sleepy Hollow Bikes
Killington Mountain School

Wopi Cycling

Uvm Cycling
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City
Mendham
Carlisle
Lebanon
Brooklyn
Shelburne
Burlington
Brooklyn
Beverly
Bronx
Arlington
Hebron
Burlington
Hamden
Shutesbury
Brooklyn
New York
West Point
Manchester
Portsmouth
Cambridge
Niskayuna
Stowe
Burlington
Astoria
East Burke
Leominster

Burlington

State

NJ
MA
NH
NY
VT
VT
NY
MA
NY
MA
CT
VT
CT
MA
NY
NY
NY
MA
RI
MA
NY
VT
VT
NY
vT
MA
vT

[ /| BikeFico |

Lap 1 Lap 2
8:50 8:51

9:05 8:50
9:13 8:47
9:18 8:56
9:16 8:57
9:25 8:48
9:22 9:20

9:40 9:17

10:11 9:13
10:19 9:05
10:09 9:18
9:48 9:25
10:23 9:43
10:10 9:39
10:07 9:58
10:53 9:54
10:54 9:51

10:27 10:08
10:48 10:21
11:17 10:00
10:28 10:34
11:17 10:08
11:18 10:10
10:57 10:10
11:01 10:26
10:46 10:20
11:07 10:23

Chief Judge

Lap 3

8:37
8:36
8:32
8:40
8:52
9:02
9:20
9:19
8:59
9:03
9:13
9:29
9:18
9:34
9:44
9:38
9:42
9:54
10:20
10:18
10:33
10:11
10:09
10:32
10:13
10:35
10:27




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

\7erG=4
57 31:57
35 31:58
37 32:44
32 32:46
24 33:04
19 33:50
41 34:03
31 34:06
43 34:36
40 36:04
46 36:21
47 25:53
52 27:54
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05:40 Katie
05:41 Karen
06:27 Chelsey
06:29 Marie
06:47 Kim
07:33 Rachel
07:46 Kate
07:49 Indigo
08:19 Kim
09:47 Cheryl
10:04 Alexandra

Alicia

Hameda

10:20 AM

nec

northampton cycling club

Takach
Chin
Patch
Carey
Dubord
Sacks
Powers
Miller
Cole
Del Colle
Gibbs
Torres

Mckenzie
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Be Cyclocross

Uvm Cycling

Salty Women Off Road Bicycle Team
Team Errace

Team Vpa

Competitive Edge Racing
Svc/ Bikeworks

Army West Point Cycling
Army West Point Cycling
Be Cyclocross

V elocityresults

Natick

New York
Burlington
Kittery
Vernon
Honeoye Falls
Newington
Jamaica Plain
East Granby
Somerset
West Point
West Point
New York

MA
NY
vT
ME
CT
NY
CT
MA
CT
MA
NY
NY
NY
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11:17
10:55
11:33
11:33
11:34
12:31
11:45
11:47
12:01
12:16
12:34
13:18
14:12

10:20
10:33
10:36
10:25
10:41
11:08
11:15
11:45
11:17
11:45
12:05
12:35
13:43

Chief Judge

10:21
10:30
10:35
10:47
10:49
10:12
11:03
10:34
11:19
12:03
11:42



